
Ref no Name of 
premises 

Address Postcode Type of 
application 

End date for 
representations 

Details of application 

16/03541/LPREM Spicy 
Delight 

20 Mill Street 
Whitchurch 
Shropshire 

SY13 
1SE 

New 
Premises 
Licence 

13.11.2016 Late night refreshment (outdoors) Fri- Sat 23.00-
00.00. Opening Sun-Thu 16.30-23.00 Fri-Sat 
16.30-00.00. 

16/04000/LPREM Cote 14 - 16 The 
Square 
Shrewsbury 
Shropshire 
 

SY1 1JZ New 
Premises 
Licence 

22.11.2016 Recorded music (indoors) Mon-Sun 08.00-00.00. 
Late night refreshment (indoors and outdoors) 
Mon-Sun 23.00-00.00.  Supply of alcohol (on and 
off premises) Mon-Sun 10.00-00.00. Opening 
Mon-Sun 10.00-00.30.  (New Year’s Eve 
throughout the night.) 

16/04004/LPREM Ellesmere 
Rangers 
Football 
Club 
 

Club House 
Beech Grove 
Ellesmere 
Shropshire 
 

SY12 
0BZ 

New 
Premises 
Licence 

23.11.2016 Supply of Alcohol (on premises) Mon-Thu 
11.00-23.30 Fri-Sat 11.00-00.30 Sun 11.00-
23.00. Opening Mon-Thu 11.00-00.00 Fri-Sat 
11.00-01.00 Sun 11.00-23.30.  New Year’s Eve 
end 01.00 (close 01.30). 

16/04033/LPREM The Hayes 
Barn B&B 

The Hayes 
Barn 
Mount Road 
Oswestry 
Shropshire 

SY10 
7PH 

New 
Premises 
Licence 

24.11.2016 Supply of alcohol (on and off premises) Sun-Thu 
10.00-23.00 Fri-Sat 10.00-00.00.  Opening Sun-
Thu 10.00-23.30 Fri-Sat 10.00-00.30.  (24hrs for 
residents and bona fide guests) 

16/04034/LMVPRE The White 
Horse 
 

Wenlock Road 
Shrewsbury 
Shropshire 

SY2 6JJ Minor 
Variation 

09.11.2016 Replace licence plan 

16/04062/LPREM Club Inferno 
 

Raven 
Meadows 
Shrewsbury 
Shropshire 

SY1 1PL New 
Premises 
Licence 

23.11.2016 Recorded music/Dance (indoors) Mon-Tue 10.00-
02.30 Wed-Sat 10.00-03.30 Sun 10.00-00.30. 
Late night refreshment (indoors) Mon-Tue 23.00-
02.30 Wed-Sat 23.00-03.30.  Supply of alcohol 
(on and off premises) Mon-Tue 10.00-02.30 Wed-
Sat 10.00-03.30 Sun 10.00-00.30. Opening Mon-
Tue 10.00-03.00 Wed-Sat 10.00-04.00 Sun 
10.00-01.00.  (End time on Sun preceding Bank 
Holiday Mon, Xmas Eve & New Year’s Eve 03.30 
(04.00 close)). 

 


